BOnomil

GROUP

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

2
5NT000

Tubo di CuNi (rame-nichel).

Specifiche tecniche

MISURA
15
18
22
28
35
42
54
76.1
88.9
108

CODICE
5NT00015
5NT00018
5NT00022
5NT00028
5NT00035
5NT00042
5NT00054
5NT00076
5NT00088
5NT000108

SP

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

M/BARRA

D O O OO O O O O O O

M/FASCIO
1014
1014
762
546
546
366
366
222
114
114
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